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Answer key for the worksheet 

TOPIC- PREPOSITIONS 

 

1. Fill in the blanks with suitable preposition : 

a) on  

b) over 

c) at 

d) among 

e) since  

f) before  

g) within  

h) since  

i) near 

j) between 

 

 

2.  Choose the suitable word given in the brackets : 

a) behind  

b) with  

c) in  

d) in  

e) since  

f) after  

g) on  

h) by 

i) beside 

j) among 

 

 

3. Grammar with a smile book : EXERCISE A : 

1. which 

2. under  

3. on  

4. off  

5. since  

6. till  

7. on  

8. of, on  

9. over, to  

10. behind, in 

 



 

EXERCISE B : 

1. at  

2. at  

3. in  

4. on  

5. on 

6. on 

7. in  

8. on  

9. on  

10. on  

11. in  

12. at  

13. in  

14. at 

15. at 

 

 

EXERCISE C: 

1. at 

2. at 

3. in  

4. on  

5. of 

6. on  

7. on, at, in 

8. on 

9. on 

10.  in 

 

 

EXERCISE D : 

1. about  

2. for 

3. from  

4. with  

5. to 

6. in 

7. from  

8. with 

 


